
OTHER INFORMATION
In case of challenging weather conditions, port of call in the Faroe Islands can be 
Klaksvík or Kollafjørður instead of Tórshavn, and in Denmark it can be Frederik-
shavn, Esbjerg or Hanstholm instead of Hirtshals. 

CHANGES IN THE SCHEDULE
Passengers are advised to stay informed about any schedule changes. 
For the latest information call on +298 345800 or visit smyrilline.com

ACCOMMODATION IN THE FAROE ISLANDS ON THE WAY TO/FROM ICELAND IN THE SUMMER 06.06-21.08
Accommodation in Tórshavn Double Single
Hotel Brandan per room per night incl. breakfast from € 175 from € 140

Hotel Hafnia per room per night incl. breakfast from € 175 from € 140

NOTE: The hotel prices are not valid 28.-30. July. It is also possible to book accommodation outside Tórshavn. Contact Smyril Line for prices.

Berth / 
Cabin

supplement Couchettes 
incl. breakfast

Couchette 
compartment

1 berth in a 4-berth 
shared cabin 

without window

Family cabin 
without window 
(min. 3 persons)

Cabin with 
2-lower-berths 
without window

Family cabin 
with window 

(min. 3 persons)

Cabin with 
2-lower-berths 

and window

Single cabin 
with window

Cabin with 
double bed 

and window

Lux cabin 
with double bed  

and window
The Suite

Blue 125 370 125 370 370 525 525 525 675 975 1.190

Orange 95 275 95 275 275 430 430 430 575 875 1.100
Green 50 140 50 140 140 235 235 235 330 475 625
Grey - - 40 110 110 175 175 175 230 380 530

Berth / 
Cabin

supplement Couchettes 
incl. breakfast

Couchette 
compartment

1 berth in a 4-berth 
shared cabin 

without window

Family cabin 
without window 
(min. 3 persons)

Cabin with 
2-lower-berths 
without window

Family cabin 
with window 

(min. 3 persons)

Cabin with 
2-lower-berths 

and window

Single cabin 
with window

Cabin with 
double bed 

and window

Lux cabin 
with double bed  

and window
The Suite

Blue 25-35 90-140 70-100 100-155 100-155 135-190 135-190 135-190 240-290 270-325 475-525
Orange 20-25 45-70 25-40 105-155 105-155 150-210 150-210 150-210 190-260 260-355 350-485
Green 20 45 25 105 105 150 150 150 190 260 350
Grey - - 20 80 80 115 115 115 145 195 265

DENMARK - ICELAND OR ICELAND - DENMARK - All prices are in €
Persons + 1 car or motorcycle/bike. Car max size: 1,9m high and 5m long. Fares for persons 

travelling without vehicle Supplement for 
extra H>1.9m

Supplement for extra L>5m 
– per started meter

Period            

Car + 1 adult Car + 2 adults Car + 3 adults Car + 4 adults Motorcycle 
+ 1 adult Bike + 1 adult Per adult Per child 

(3-11 years) 1.9-2.5m >2.5m <1.9m 1.9-2.5m >2.5m

Blue 440 625 810 995 340 215 185 130 285 435 85 180 230

Orange 315 470 625 780 255 185 155 110 380 530 55 180 230

Green 270 395 520 645 195 155 125 90 145 220 50 100 125

Grey 205 310 415 520 155 130 105 75 115 155 35 75 85

DENMARK - FAROE ISLANDS OR FAROE ISLANDS - DENMARK - All prices are in €
Persons + 1 car or motorcycle/bike. Car max size: 1,9m high and 5m long. Fares for persons 

travelling without vehicle Supplement for 
extra H>1.9m

Supplement for extra L>5m 
– per started meter

Period            

Car + 1 adult Car + 2 adults Car + 3 adults Car + 4 adults Motorcycle 
+ 1 adult Bike + 1 adult Per adult Per child 

(3-11 years) 1.9-2.5m >2.5m <1.9m 1.9-2.5m >2.5m

Blue 230-280 310-360 390-440 470-520 175-225 95 80 35 20 270 85-135 140-190150-200

Orange 240-295 355-430 470-565 585-700 185-240 130-150 115-135 75-85 90-130 135-175 40-85 55-105 65-110

Green 240 355 470 585 185 130 115 75 90 135 40 55 65

Grey 185 275 365 455 145 105 90 60 70 100 30 45 50

FERRY CROSSING PRICES
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
The following one way fares are valid when booking 
a return ticket. When ordering a one way ticket only, 
a fee of € 10 per person will be added to the ticket. 
Infants 0-2 years are free of charge. Please note that 
the dates are in different colours. The colours identify 
which price period you are travelling in.

STOP OVER
If you have a stop over in the Faroe Islands in green 
or orange price period, a fee of € 9 per adult will be 
added to the ticket.

BERTH/CABIN
Remember to add the »Berth/Cabin« supplement to 
the price. You have a choice of different cabin types. 
For other combinations, please contact us.

SHARED CABINS
Shared cabins are divided into male/female cabins.

COUCHETTES/COUCHETTE COMPARTMENT
Couchettes are basic, less expensive sleeping ac-
commodation without made up beds, with 6 bunks 
per compartment and are located on deck 2. Break-
fast is included in the couchette price.

It is possible to pre-book the bed linen packages for 
€ 9 per person. The package includes: duvet, pillow 
(with cover), bed sheet and towel. If you are 2-6 pay-
ing persons travelling together it is possible to book 
a couchette compartment for yourselves. If you re-
serve all beds within a compartment, you may mix 
genders. When booking a couchette compartment, 
breakfast is not included, but can be pre-booked to-
gether with the ticket.

VEHICLES
When booking it is important to provide us with the 
correct height and length of the vehicle. Remember 
to register the car brand and plate number.
 

LUGGAGE LOCKERS
You have the opportunity to store your luggage in the 
lockers on deck 2 or 7. The lockers are in two sizes: 
403x900 mm (DKK 10) and 503x900 mm (DKK 20). 
You pay every time the box is opened.

MEALS ON BOARD
Meals on board are not included in the fares unless 
otherwise stated. Save time and money – book your 
on board meals in advance together with your jour-
ney, please see page 44-45 or visit smyrilline.com.

OVERNIGHT IN HIRTSHALS
With departure from Hirtshals Tuesday in the peri-
od 06.06-21.08, you may wish to book a stay from 
Monday to Tuesday at a hotel in Hirtshals. For book-
ing, please contact Smyril Line on +298 34 59 00.

OFFERS
Please visit smyrilline.com for special offers.

VALID 01.01 - 27.03

See special 
terms for 
winter sailing at  
smyrilline.com/
schedule-2020

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH ALL TIMES ARE 
LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Arrival Departure
Saturday Hirtshals 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 7 14 21 11.00 16.00
Sunday at sea 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 1 8 15 22 at sea
Monday Tórshavn 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 2 9 16 23 07.00 14.00
Tuesday Seyðisfjörður 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 3 10 17 24 09.00 –

Wednesday Seyðisfjörður 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 4 11 18 25 – 20.00
Thursday Tórshavn 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 5 12 19 26 15.00 21.00

Friday at sea 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 6 13 20 27 at sea

VALID 28.03 - 05.06
MAR. APRIL MAY JUNE ALL TIMES ARE 

LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Date Arrival Departure
Saturday Hirtshals 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 11.00 16.00
Sunday at sea 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 at sea
Monday Tórshavn 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 07.00 14.00
Tuesday Seyðisfjörður 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 09.00 –

Wednesday Seyðisfjörður 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 – 20.00
Thursday Tórshavn 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 15.00 21.00

Friday at sea 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 at sea

VALID 06.06 - 21.08

DEVIATION

6th of June:
Arrival 
Hirtshals 
at 11.00.

JUNE JULY AUGUST ALL TIMES ARE 
LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Arrival Departure
Saturday Hirtshals 6* 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 12.30 15.30
Sunday Tórshavn 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 22.30 23.30
Monday at sea 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 at sea
Tuesday Hirtshals 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 09.30 11.30

Wednesday Tórshavn 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 17.30 18.00
Thursday Seyðisfjörður 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 08.30 10.30

Friday Tórshavn 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 03.00 03.30

VALID 22.08 - 30.10

DEVIATION

22nd of August:
Arrival Hirtshals 
at 12.30.
Departure at 
16.30

AUG. SEPTEMBER OCTOBER ALL TIMES ARE 
LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Arrival Departure
Saturday Hirtshals 22* 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 11.00 16.00
Sunday at sea 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 at sea
Monday Tórshavn 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 07.00 14.00
Tuesday Seyðisfjörður 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 09.00 –

Wednesday Seyðisfjörður 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 – 20.00
Thursday Tórshavn 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 15.00 21.00

Friday at sea 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 at sea

VALID 31.10 - 31.12

See special 
terms for 
winter sailing at  
smyrilline.com/
schedule-2020

OCT. NOVEMBER DECEMBER ALL TIMES ARE 
LOCAL TIMES

Day Port Date Date Date Arrival Departure
Saturday Hirtshals 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 11.00 16.00
Sunday at sea 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 at sea
Monday Tórshavn 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 07.00 14.00
Tuesday Seyðisfjörður 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 09.00 –

Wednesday Seyðisfjörður 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 – 20.00
Thursday Tórshavn 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 15.00 21.00

Friday at sea 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 at sea

SAILING SCHEDULE 2020
Please note that the dates have different colours. The colours identify which price period you are travelling in:
If your outbound and your homebound dates have different colours then you are travelling in mixed price periods.

GREY = WINTER SEASON GREEN = LOW SEASON ORANGE = MID SEASON BLUE = HIGH SEASON


